Driver Salary Reimb 0.00 0.00    

Fuel And Car 0.00 
Maintenance Reimb 

0.00    

Executive Allowance 13,130.00 13,130.00    

Total Earnings: Rs. 47,748.00 47,748.00 Total Deductions: Rs.  2,000.00 

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions) : 

Rupees Forty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Eight Only 

45,748.00   

Remarks : 

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature